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GENERALITES GENERAL MOTORS CORP

GROUPE GENERAL MOTORS CORP

MODELES

- ALERO
- ASTRO
- BERETTA
- BLAZER
- BLS
- BUICK
- C/K PICKUP
- CADILLAC
- CHEVROLET
- CHEVY NIVA
- CORSICA
- CORVETTE

- CTS
- DEVILLE
- EQUINOX
- ESCALADE
- EXPRESS
- FIREBIRD
- GTO
- HUMMER
- HUMMER H2
- HUMMER H3
- KODIAK
- OLDSMOBILE

- PARK AVENUE
- PONTIAC
- RENDEZVOUS
- S PICK UP
- S10
- SAFARI
- SATURN
- SATURN ION
- SATURN L-SERIES
- SATURN S-SERIES
- SAVANA
- SEVILLE

- SIERRA
- SILVERADO
- SONOMA
- STS
- TAHOE
- TOPKICK
- TRAILBLAZER
- TRANS SPORT
- VIBE
- XLR

EMPLACEMENT PLAQUE CONSTRUCTEUR

Trans sport

Alero
Seville
Cadillac CTS

Blazer
Corvette
Tahoe
Trailblazer

 

POSITION CODE COULEUR



878 Colorbook

2007 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

BLS 268 SILVER Y

BLS 290 NOCTURNE BLUE Y

BLS 293 PARCHMENT SILVER Y

BLS 294 CHILI RED Y

BLS 303 STEEL GREY Y

CTS 317N ANTIQUE BRONZE Y

CTS 320N LUNAR QUARTZ Y

CTS 400P TRANSITION BLUE Y

CTS 417P KEVLAVA GREY Y

CTS 918L GOLD SLATE Y

CTS 928L STEALTH GREY Y

EQUINOX 431P
SONOMA RED 

JEWEL
Y

EQUINOX 433P
LIGHT TARNISHED 

SILVER
Y

EQUINOX 434P
DARK CRYSTAL 

SILVER
Y

ESCALADE 41C BLACK N

ESCALADE 214M BERMUDA BLUE Y

ESCALADE 316N GOLD MIST Y

ESCALADE 317N ANTIQUE BRONZE Y

ESCALADE 722J DARK MING BLUE Y

ESCALADE 800J WHITE DIAMOND Y

ESCALADE 817K SPORT RED Y

HUMMER 41C BLACK N

HUMMER B30 CHARCOAL Y

HUMMER B34 BLACK DIAMOND Y
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2007 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

HUMMER G38 MYSTIC GREEN Y

HUMMER P33 PEWTER Y

HUMMER T32
MOJAVE TAN 

METAL
Y

HUMMER H2 406P ALL TERRAIN BLUE N

HUMMER H2 8774 BRIGHT RED N

HUMMER H2 9753 BRIGHT WHITE N

HUMMER H2 204M BORDEAUX RED Y

HUMMER H2 209M GRENADE GREEN Y

HUMMER H2 220M DESERT SAND Y

HUMMER H2 309N CERAMIC BLUE Y

HUMMER H2 322N FUSION ORANGE Y

HUMMER H2 382E PEWTER Y

HUMMER H3 5456 YELLOW N

HUMMER H3 8555 BLACK N

HUMMER H3 8624 OLYMPIC WHITE N

HUMMER H3 9260 VICTORY RED N

HUMMER H3 403P IMPERIAL BLUE Y

HUMMER H3 412P
SONOMA JEWEL 

RED
Y

HUMMER H3 802K SUNBURST ORANGE Y

HUMMER H3 926L FINE SILVER BIRCH Y

HUMMER H3 928L STEALTH GREY Y

STS 8555 BLACK N

STS 301N
RED JEWEL 
TINTCOAT

Y

STS 316N GOLD MIST Y
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2007 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

STS 317N ANTIQUE BRONZE Y

STS 320N LUNAR QUARTZ Y

STS 400P TRANSITION BLUE Y

STS 417P KEVLAVA GREY Y

STS 722J DARK MING BLUE Y

STS 800J WHITE DIAMOND Y

STS 9021 SILVER Y

STS 910L LIGHT SILVER Y

STS 911L
DARK TARNISHED 

SILVER
Y

STS 918L GOLD SLATE Y

STS 928L STEALTH GREY Y

STS 983L
MARY KAY PEARL 

III
Y

TAHOE 41C BLACK N

TAHOE 722J DARK MING BLUE Y

TAHOE 9539 MEDIUM GREEN Y
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2006 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

BLS 268 SILVER Y

BLS 290 NOCTURNE BLUE Y

BLS 293 PARCHMENT SILVER Y

BLS 294 CHILI RED Y

BLS 303 STEEL GREY Y

CHEVY NIVA
(FOGGY 

MORNING)
FOGGY MORNING Y

CORVETTE 300N VELOCITY YELLOW N

CORVETTE 301N
RED JEWEL 
TINTCOAT

Y

CTS 41C BLACK N

CTS 505Q
CRYSTAL CLARET 

RED
Y

CTS 722J DARK MING BLUE Y

CTS 816K SILVER GREEN Y

CTS 911L
DARK TARNISHED 

SILVER
Y

CTS 918L GOLD SLATE Y

CTS 928L STEALTH GREY Y

CTS 964L SPORT RED Y

CTS 994L LIGHT SILVER Y

ESCALADE 41C BLACK N

ESCALADE 214M BERMUDA BLUE Y

ESCALADE 316N GOLD MIST Y

ESCALADE 317N ANTIQUE BRONZE Y

ESCALADE 722J DARK MING BLUE Y

ESCALADE 800J WHITE DIAMOND Y

ESCALADE 817K SPORT RED Y

HUMMER 41C BLACK N
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2006 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

HUMMER B30 CHARCOAL Y

HUMMER B34 BLACK DIAMOND Y

HUMMER G38 MYSTIC GREEN Y

HUMMER P33 PEWTER Y

HUMMER T32
MOJAVE TAN 

METAL
Y

HUMMER H2 406P ALL TERRAIN BLUE N

HUMMER H2 8774 BRIGHT RED N

HUMMER H2 9753 BRIGHT WHITE N

HUMMER H2 204M BORDEAUX RED Y

HUMMER H2 209M GRENADE GREEN Y

HUMMER H2 220M DESERT SAND Y

HUMMER H2 309N CERAMIC BLUE Y

HUMMER H2 322N FUSION ORANGE Y

HUMMER H2 382E PEWTER Y

HUMMER H3 5456 YELLOW N

HUMMER H3 8555 BLACK N

HUMMER H3 8624 OLYMPIC WHITE N

HUMMER H3 9260 VICTORY RED N

HUMMER H3 209M GRENADE GREEN Y

HUMMER H3 403P IMPERIAL BLUE Y

HUMMER H3 412P
SONOMA JEWEL 

RED
Y

HUMMER H3 802K SUNBURST ORANGE Y

HUMMER H3 926L FINE SILVER BIRCH Y

HUMMER H3 928L STEALTH GREY Y

TRAILBLAZER 301N
RED JEWEL 
TINTCOAT

Y
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2005 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

CHEVY NIVA 1
SEREBRISTO YARKO 

KRASNY
Y

CHEVY NIVA 371 TEMNO ZELENY Y

CHEVY NIVA 902 SEREBRISTO SINY Y

CORVETTE 11T WHITE N

CORVETTE 300N VELOCITY YELLOW N

CORVETTE 41C BLACK N

CORVETTE 423G
MILLENNIUM 

YELLOW
N

CORVETTE 8774 BRIGHT RED N

CORVETTE 9075 TORCH RED N

CORVETTE 9260 VICTORY RED N

CORVETTE 9567 ARCTIC WHITE N

CORVETTE 14T LT GRAY Y

CORVETTE 301N
RED JEWEL 
TINTCOAT

Y

CORVETTE 379E MAGNETIC RED Y

CORVETTE 633H SUNSET ORANGE Y

CORVETTE 933L LUXO BLUE Y

CORVETTE 994L LIGHT SILVER Y

CTS 800K OPERA RED Y

CTS 805K DARK SPIRAL GRAY Y

DEVILLE 983L
MARY KAY PEARL 

III
Y

EQUINOX 227M LASER BLUE Y

EQUINOX 228M SALSA RED Y

EQUINOX 229M FUSION ORANGE Y

EQUINOX 230M
MEDIUM MEANDER 

GREEN
Y
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2005 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

EQUINOX 231M CASHMERE Y

EQUINOX 232M
DARK TARNISHED 

SILVER
Y

GTO 129L PULSE RED N

GTO 687F RED HOT N

GTO 871J YELLOW DEVIL N

GTO 276M CYCLONE GREY Y

GTO 690F PHANTOM Y

GTO 718H MIDNIGHT BLUE Y

GTO 938J IMPULSE BLUE Y

GTO 946J BARBADOS BLUE Y

GTO 970L COSMO PURPLE Y

HUMMER 220M DESERT SAND Y

KODIAK 303D BRIGHT BLUE Y

SATURN ION 5333 GOLD Y

SATURN 
L-SERIES

882K TARRAGON GREEN Y

SEVILLE 983L
MARY KAY PEARL 

III
Y

TOPKICK 303D BRIGHT BLUE Y

TRAILBLAZER 386E PEWTER Y

VIBE 303M SATELLITE SILVER Y

VIBE 916K DARK BLUE Y

XLR 41C BLACK N

XLR 111B
MAJESTIC 

AMETHYST
Y

XLR 130B SHALE Y

XLR 379E MAGNETIC RED Y
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2005 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

XLR 513K
MEDIUM SPIRAL 

GREY
Y

XLR 933L LUXO BLUE Y

XLR 994L LIGHT SILVER Y
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2004 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

CORVETTE 41C BLACK N

CORVETTE 423G
MILLENNIUM 

YELLOW
N

CORVETTE 9075 TORCH RED N

CORVETTE 9567 ARCTIC WHITE N

CORVETTE 379E MAGNETIC RED Y

CORVETTE 513K
MEDIUM SPIRAL 

GREY
Y

CORVETTE 933L LUXO BLUE Y

CORVETTE 994L LIGHT SILVER Y

DEVILLE 983L
MARY KAY PEARL 

III
Y

GTO 687F RED HOT N

GTO 871J YELLOW DEVIL N

GTO 690F PHANTOM Y

GTO 938J IMPULSE BLUE Y

GTO 946J BARBADOS BLUE Y

GTO 970L COSMO PURPLE Y

RENDEZVOUS 919L DARK STEEL BLUE Y

RENDEZVOUS 984L GREEN JEWEL Y

SATURN 
L-SERIES

882K TARRAGON GREEN Y

SEVILLE 983L
MARY KAY PEARL 

III
Y

TAHOE 926L FINE SILVER BIRCH Y

VIBE 916K DARK BLUE Y

XLR 41C BLACK N

XLR 111B
MAJESTIC 

AMETHYST
Y

XLR 130B SHALE Y
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2004 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

XLR 379E MAGNETIC RED Y

XLR 513K
MEDIUM SPIRAL 

GREY
Y

XLR 933L LUXO BLUE Y

XLR 994L LIGHT SILVER Y
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2003 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

SATURN 884K EDEN GREEN Y

SATURN 885K COBALT BLUE Y

TAHOE 41C BLACK N

TAHOE 8624 OLYMPIC WHITE N

TAHOE 9260 VICTORY RED N

TAHOE 386E PEWTER Y

TAHOE 391E SILVER Y

TAHOE 398E GOLD Y

TAHOE 526F REDFIRE Y

TAHOE 9539 MEDIUM GREEN Y

TAHOE 9792 INDIGO Y

VIBE 916K DARK BLUE Y
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2002 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

BUICK 203C DK TORREADOR Y

BUICK 220C LIGHT SANDRIFT Y

BUICK 317D GREEN Y

BUICK 353E
MIDNIGHT NAVY 

BLUE
Y

BUICK 398E GOLD Y

BUICK 417G MED BLUE Y

BUICK 529F DARK BRONZEMIST Y

BUICK 609H SILVER LEAF Y

BUICK 648H DK OTTER GRAY Y

BUICK 722J DARK MING BLUE Y

CADILLAC 509F CREAM WHITE N

CADILLAC 160E MARY KAY PINK Y

CADILLAC 379E MAGNETIC RED Y

CADILLAC 529F DARK BRONZEMIST Y

CADILLAC 534F LIGHT BRONZEMIST Y

CADILLAC 603H
DARK CLASSIC 

GREEN
Y

CADILLAC 648H DK OTTER GRAY Y

CADILLAC 722J DARK MING BLUE Y

CADILLAC 800K OPERA RED Y

CADILLAC 801K VERMEER GREEN Y

CADILLAC 802K SUNBURST ORANGE Y

CORVETTE 9075 TORCH RED N

CORVETTE 779J ELECTRON BLUE Y

EXPRESS 478G BRIGHT YELLOW N
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2002 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

SAVANA 478G BRIGHT YELLOW N

TAHOE 41C BLACK N

TAHOE 8624 OLYMPIC WHITE N

TAHOE 9260 VICTORY RED N

TAHOE 386E PEWTER Y

TAHOE 391E SILVER Y

TAHOE 398E GOLD Y

TAHOE 526F REDFIRE Y

TAHOE 9539 MEDIUM GREEN Y

TAHOE 9792 INDIGO Y
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2001 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

BUICK 203C DK TORREADOR Y

BUICK 220C LIGHT SANDRIFT Y

BUICK 317D GREEN Y

BUICK 353E
MIDNIGHT NAVY 

BLUE
Y

BUICK 398E GOLD Y

BUICK 417G MED BLUE Y

BUICK 529F DARK BRONZEMIST Y

BUICK 609H SILVER LEAF Y

BUICK 648H DK OTTER GRAY Y

CADILLAC 160E MARY KAY PINK Y

CADILLAC 379E MAGNETIC RED Y

CADILLAC 529F DARK BRONZEMIST Y

CADILLAC 534F LIGHT BRONZEMIST Y

CADILLAC 603H
DARK CLASSIC 

GREEN
Y

CADILLAC 648H DK OTTER GRAY Y

SATURN S-
SERIES

685H YELLOW N
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2000 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

ALERO 41C BLACK N

ALERO 8774 BRIGHT RED N

ALERO 9753 BRIGHT WHITE N

ALERO 204C MANTA GREEN Y

ALERO 305D OPAL BLUE Y

ALERO 326D DK MULBERRY Y

ALERO 331D SILVER MIST Y

ALERO 370E GOLD FIREMIST Y

ALERO 512F
AUBURN 

NIGHTMIST
Y

BUICK 203C DK TORREADOR Y

BUICK 220C LIGHT SANDRIFT Y

BUICK 317D GREEN Y

BUICK 353E
MIDNIGHT NAVY 

BLUE
Y

BUICK 398E GOLD Y

BUICK 417G MED BLUE Y

BUICK 529F DARK BRONZEMIST Y

CADILLAC 160E MARY KAY PINK Y

CADILLAC 379E MAGNETIC RED Y

CADILLAC 529F DARK BRONZEMIST Y

CADILLAC 534F LIGHT BRONZEMIST Y

SATURN 9554 BRILLIANT RED Y

SATURN S-
SERIES

685H YELLOW N
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1999 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

ALERO 41C BLACK N

ALERO 8774 BRIGHT RED N

ALERO 9753 BRIGHT WHITE N

ALERO 204C MANTA GREEN Y

ALERO 305D OPAL BLUE Y

ALERO 326D DK MULBERRY Y

ALERO 331D SILVER MIST Y

ALERO 370E GOLD FIREMIST Y

ALERO 512F
AUBURN 

NIGHTMIST
Y

BUICK 203C DK TORREADOR Y

BUICK 220C LIGHT SANDRIFT Y

BUICK 317D GREEN Y

BUICK 353E
MIDNIGHT NAVY 

BLUE
Y

BUICK 398E GOLD Y

BUICK 417G MED BLUE Y

BUICK 529F DARK BRONZEMIST Y

CADILLAC 160E MARY KAY PINK Y

CADILLAC 379E MAGNETIC RED Y

CADILLAC 529F DARK BRONZEMIST Y

CADILLAC 534F LIGHT BRONZEMIST Y

TRANS 
SPORT

321D CRIMSON KING N

TRANS 
SPORT

9753 BRIGHT WHITE N

TRANS 
SPORT

132A DK TEAL Y

TRANS 
SPORT

200C DARK OTTER Y
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1999 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

TRANS 
SPORT

220C LIGHT SANDRIFT Y

TRANS 
SPORT

28T BLACK SAPPHIRE Y

TRANS 
SPORT

331D SILVER MIST Y

TRANS 
SPORT

333D SMOKEY CARAMEL Y

TRANS 
SPORT

377E
INTERNATIONAL 

BLUE
Y

TRANS 
SPORT

520F FERNMIST GREEN Y

TRANS 
SPORT

526F REDFIRE Y



895Colorbook

1998 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

BUICK 203C DK TORREADOR Y

BUICK 220C LIGHT SANDRIFT Y

BUICK 317D GREEN Y

BUICK 353E
MIDNIGHT NAVY 

BLUE
Y

BUICK 398E GOLD Y

BUICK 8979
MEDIUM GARNET 

RED
Y

CADILLAC 379E MAGNETIC RED Y

CADILLAC 8933 WHITE DIAMOND Y

CADILLAC 8979
MEDIUM GARNET 

RED
Y

CHEVROLET 5118 BLACK N

CHEVROLET 111B
MAJESTIC 

AMETHYST
Y

CHEVROLET 8979
MEDIUM GARNET 

RED
Y

CHEVROLET 8984 DARK GARNET RED Y

CHEVROLET 8986
MEDIUM 

ROSEWOOD
Y

OLDSMOBILE 130B SHALE Y

OLDSMOBILE 8979
MEDIUM GARNET 

RED
Y

OLDSMOBILE 8984 DARK GARNET RED Y

PONTIAC 8979
MEDIUM GARNET 

RED
Y

PONTIAC 8984 DARK GARNET RED Y

SATURN 107E DK BLUE Y

SATURN 110E SILVER PLUM Y

SATURN 260B DARK GREEN Y

SATURN 266C WARM GRAY Y

SATURN 5333 GOLD Y

SIERRA 5118 BLACK N

SILVERADO 9792 INDIGO Y



896 Colorbook

1997 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

BUICK 203C DK TORREADOR Y

BUICK 220C LIGHT SANDRIFT Y

BUICK 317D GREEN Y

OLDSMOBILE 130B SHALE Y

S10 5118 BLACK N

SATURN 155D LIGHT COPPER Y

SATURN 156D LIGHT GREEN Y

SATURN 197B LIGHT PLUM Y

SATURN 198B BLACK GOLD Y

SATURN 260B DARK GREEN Y

SATURN 266C WARM GRAY Y

SATURN 267C PURPLE Y

SATURN 5333 GOLD Y

SONOMA 5118 BLACK N

TRANS 
SPORT

300C SUPER GRAPE Y
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1996 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

BERETTA 9753 BRIGHT WHITE N

BLAZER 9018 RADAR BLUE Y

BLAZER 9794 BRIGHT TEAL Y

BLAZER 9928 RASPBERRY Y

BUICK 203C DK TORREADOR Y

BUICK 220C LIGHT SANDRIFT Y

CADILLAC 111B
MAJESTIC 

AMETHYST
Y

CADILLAC 130B SHALE Y

CHEVROLET 9789 LIGHT GRAY Y

OLDSMOBILE 9789 LIGHT GRAY Y

S PICK UP 9018 RADAR BLUE Y

S PICK UP 9794 BRIGHT TEAL Y

S PICK UP 9928 RASPBERRY Y

SAFARI 9154 DARK GARNET RED Y

SATURN 198B BLACK GOLD Y

SATURN 266C WARM GRAY Y

SATURN 267C PURPLE Y

SATURN 5333 GOLD Y

TRANS 
SPORT

9753 BRIGHT WHITE N
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1995 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

ASTRO 9225 GHOST WHITE N

ASTRO 9260 VICTORY RED N

ASTRO 8914 ASTRAL SILVER Y

ASTRO 9659 WARM GRAY Y

BERETTA 8774 BRIGHT RED N

BERETTA 14T LT GRAY Y

BERETTA 164B CANYON RED Y

BERETTA 5398 DK GREEN GRAY Y

BERETTA 9885 BLACK ROSE Y

BERETTA 9907
MED ADRIATIC 

BLUE
Y

BLAZER 521 LINEN WHITE N

BLAZER 7475 BLAZE RED N

BLAZER 9087 KHAKI N

BLAZER 8867 SILVER Y

BLAZER 9088 CHERRY RED Y

BLAZER 9656 BAHAMA BLUE Y

C/K PICKUP 349D MED BLUE N

C/K PICKUP 521 LINEN WHITE N

C/K PICKUP 5476 VICTORY RED N

C/K PICKUP 7156 DARK GREEN N

C/K PICKUP 7349 DARK BLUE N

C/K PICKUP 7475 BLAZE RED N

C/K PICKUP 7753 RED ORANGE N

C/K PICKUP 8265 TAN N
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1995 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

C/K PICKUP 8624 OLYMPIC WHITE N

C/K PICKUP 158A ATLANTIC BLUE Y

C/K PICKUP 159A EMERALD GREEN Y

C/K PICKUP 160A LT AUTUMNWOOD Y

C/K PICKUP 164B CANYON RED Y

C/K PICKUP 8798 GRAY Y

C/K PICKUP 9222 BRIGHT BLUE Y

C/K PICKUP 9790 LT QUASAR BLUE Y

C/K PICKUP 9792 INDIGO Y

C/K PICKUP 9828 MED DK TEAL Y

CADILLAC 111B
MAJESTIC 

AMETHYST
Y

CADILLAC 130B SHALE Y

CORSICA 8774 BRIGHT RED N

CORSICA 9753 BRIGHT WHITE N

CORSICA 121A LT ADRIATIC Y

CORSICA 14T LT GRAY Y

CORSICA 164B CANYON RED Y

CORSICA 5398 DK GREEN GRAY Y

CORSICA 9885 BLACK ROSE Y

CORSICA 9907
MED ADRIATIC 

BLUE
Y

CORVETTE 9075 TORCH RED N

CORVETTE 9567 ARCTIC WHITE N

CORVETTE 9804
COMPETITION 

YELLOW
N

CORVETTE 128A DK CLOISONNE Y
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1995 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

CORVETTE 160B CYCLAMEN Y

CORVETTE 9239 BRILLIANT RED Y

CORVETTE 9539 MED GREEN Y

CORVETTE 9796 BRIGHT AQUA Y

FIREBIRD 8774 BRIGHT RED N

FIREBIRD 9567 ARCTIC WHITE N

FIREBIRD 117B CYCLAMEN Y

FIREBIRD 119B MYSTIC TEAL Y

FIREBIRD 146A MED TEAL BLUE Y

FIREBIRD 164 SILVER Y

FIREBIRD 9791 MED QUASAR BLUE Y

FIREBIRD 9806
DARK YELLOW 

GREEN
Y

FIREBIRD 9913 MED PATRIOT RED Y

PARK 
AVENUE

122A DK ADRIATIC Y

PARK 
AVENUE

5398 DK GREEN GRAY Y

PARK 
AVENUE

77T DK CHERRY Y

PARK 
AVENUE

9659 WARM GRAY Y

PARK 
AVENUE

9806
DARK YELLOW 

GREEN
Y

PARK 
AVENUE

9907
MED ADRIATIC 

BLUE
Y

PARK 
AVENUE

9926 GREY PURPLE Y

S PICK UP 521 LINEN WHITE N

S PICK UP 7475 BLAZE RED N

S PICK UP 9087 KHAKI N

S PICK UP 8867 SILVER Y
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1995 GENERAL MOTORS CORP
EFFECT

S PICK UP 9088 CHERRY RED Y

S PICK UP 9656 BAHAMA BLUE Y

TRANS 
SPORT

132A DK TEAL Y

TRANS 
SPORT

14T LT GRAY Y

TRANS 
SPORT

9084 MALACHITE Y

TRANS 
SPORT

9907
MED ADRIATIC 

BLUE
Y


